Time Trial

LHS Cross Country
04-Aug-2018, Celebration Park, Allen TX

Last
Muirhead
Laboret
Bedell
Pedersen
Gueller
DuBois
O'Brien
Day
Edwards
Jones
Armstrong
Malik
Pedersen
Mehta
Hinton
Heruska
Rouse
Murray
Mena
Sharma
Kennedy
Pedersen
Person
Lingenfelder
Hockersmith
Barr
McGoldrick
Sandoval
Carothers
Sipes
Easely
Silliman
Beets
lovine
Estes

Bessa
Bedell
Richardson
Armstrong
Piccirillo

First
Will
Brady
Whit
Brett
Grant
Chayden
Michael
Erik
Zane
Collin
John
Trevor
Alex
Shalin
Blake
Mason
Sam
Matthew
Sam
Rohan
Cameron
Logan
Carson
Stephan
Carson
Tate
Finn
Luis
Amelia
Matthew
Kyle
Avery
Jacob
Andrew
Sofia
Zoe
Walter
Andee
Katie
Emily

2015 - 2 Mile 2016 - 2 Mile 2017 - 2 Mile 2018 - 2 Mile

8th
8th
8th
11:06
8th
11:40
12:08
8th
8th
14:26
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
5th
6th
7th
12:40
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
DNR
7th
7th
8th
8th
DNR
8th
6th
8th

DNR
10:22
12:20
10:23
11:12
11:06
11:54
12:24

DNR
12:29

8th

8th
12:08
13:01

DNR
13:10
12:58

7th

DNR

7th

8th
6th
7th
8th
DNR
7th
8th
8th
8th

DNR
13:33
13:32

8th
8th

DNR
16:43

DNR
15:06

7th

DNR

10:03
9:56
10:23
10:27
10:43
10:40
10:55
11:13
DNR
11:34
11:55
11:11
10:59
11:26
12:25
DNR
11:51
8th
DNR
8th
12:22
13:22
8th
12:26
11:44
8th
13:04
12:32
13:06
DNR
12:38
13:00
13:00
13:46
12:53
13:37
DNR
13:41
8th
14:09

9:40

9:43
10:02
10:10
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:24
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:36
10:51
10:53
11:09
11:11
11:17
11:17
11:27
11:27
11:30
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:43
11:44
11:56
12:03
12:15
12:17
12:22
12:32
12:36
12:37
12:43
12:43
12:44
12:49
12:50
12:51

5K Equivilant
15:30-15:45
15:35-15:45
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:30-16:45
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
16:45-17:00
17:00
17:00-17:15
17:00-17:15
17:30-17:45
17:30-17:45
18:00
18:00-18:15
18:00-18:15
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:30-18:45
18:45
18:45-19:00
18:45-19:00
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45
19:45-20:00
20:00-20:15
20:15-20:30
20:15-20:30
20:15-20:30
20:15-20:30
20:15-20:30
20:30-20:45
20:30-20:45
20:30-20:45



Piccirillo
McCutcheon
Beets
Ashley
Farkas
Walton
Bittlestone
Carty
Bouldin
Rouse
McGowan
Szczeny
Offield
Malik

Du Bois
Williams
Greenwood
Harker
Malik
lovinelli
Koh
Cardwell
Martelloni
Yount
Gournay
Cardwell
Bohnenkamper
Carraway
Sanders
Fluker
Wong

Caro
Sanchez
Rockenbach
Andrzejewski
Taylor
Hendrix
Chapman
Rockenbach
Coit

Day

Delfin
Maroney
Mousavijam
Hernandez

Jake
Lily
Caleb
Avery
Joey
Sam
Joshua
Ashlyn
Lily
Sara
Eve
Mia
Triston
Hailey
Madison
Mackenzie
Karly
Alaina
Rachel
Anna
Catie
Katelyn
Maci
Aaron
Bryce
Ashlyn
Hannah
Abby
Madeline
Sydney
Natalie
Jordyn
Eden
Samantha
Katelyn
Sydnee
Camille
Elija
Jessica
Eliza
Cassidy
Paula
Justin
Grayson
Sadi

6th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
14:45
8th
7th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th
6th
7th
6th
DNR
8th
6th
18:12
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
15:20
8th
6th
6th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th

7th
13:55
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
9th
14:18
DNR
8th
7th
8th
DNR
8th
DNR
7th
8th
7th
15:11
DNR
7th
DNR
7th
7th
7th
15:22
DNR
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
15:02
DNR
7th
7th
7th
15:45
DNR
8th
DNR

8th
14:38
8th
8th
8th
8th
13:41
14:08
15:21
10th
14:14
14:54
DNR
8th
14:52
15:42
15:21
DNR
8th
14:22
8th
DNR
DNR
8th
16:32
8th
8th
8th
15:19
DNR
13:48
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
Did Not Record
17:03
8th
8th
8th
14:03
13:10
13:13
16:21

12:53
12:56
13:06
13:15
13:19
13:22
13:23
13:29
13:37
13:37
13:39
13:46
14:.04
14:08
14:17
14:25
14:26
14:28
14:28
14:29
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
15:09
15:24
15:30
15:30
15:40
15:48
15:50
15:52
16:00
16:15
16:19
16:24
16:32
17:08
17:31
18:04
18:10
DNF -Injured
DNR
DNR
DNR

20:30-20:45
20:45-21:00
21:00-21:15
21:15-21:30
21:15-21:30
21:15-21:30
21:30
21:30-21:45
21:45-22:00
21:45-22:00
21:45-22:00
22:00-22:15
22:30-22:45
22:30-22:45
22:45-23:00
23:00-23:15
23:00-23:15
23:00-23:15
23:00-23:15
23:00-23:15
23:15-23:30
23:15-23:30
23:15-23:30
23:30-23:45
24:15:00
24:30-24:45
24:45-25:00
24:45-25:00
25:00-25:15
25:15-25:30
25:15-25:30
25:15-25:30
25:30-25:45
26:00-26:15
26:00-26:15
26:15:00
26:15-26:30
27:15-27:30
27:52:00
28:43:00
28:51:00



Dresser
Dunleavy
Terwege
Arellano
Cortez
James
Maroney
Mosel
Paulus
Callicutt
Fanous
Hurlbert
McDonald
McFadden
Nelson
Willard
Michal
McGowan
Michal
Thadikonda
Michal

Carissa
Brendan
Scarlett
Nicholas
Christian
Reid
Justin
Davis
Cole
Amiya
Savannah
Anna
Kailey
Carsen
Abigail
Alexandria
Thomas
Riley
Sarah
Dinah
Matthew

8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
8th
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th

DNR
13:02
8th
8th
DNR
8th
DNR
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
9th
9th
7th
13:04
7th
8th
7th
13:52

16:31
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
8th
8th
8th
8th
DNR
8th
10th
10th
8th
11:44
8th
9th
8th
13:38

DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

DNR - Injured
DNR -Injured
DNR - Injured
DNR - Recorder

DNR - Sick



