Time TrialLHS Cross Country
04-Aug-2018, Celebration Park, Allen TX

Last	First	2015 - 2 Mile	2016 - 2 Mile	2017 - 2 Mile	2018 - 2 Mile	5K Equivilant
Muirhead	Will	8th	DNR	10:03	9:40	15:30-15:45
Laboret	Brady	8th	10:22	9:56	9:43	15:35-15:45
Bedell	Whit	8th	12:20	10:23	10:02	16:00-16:15
Pedersen	Brett	11:06	10:23	10:27	10:10	16:15-16:30
Gueller	Grant	8th	11:12	10:43	10:16	16:30-16:45
DuBois	Chayden	11:40	11:06	10:40	10:18	16:30-16:45
O'Brien	Michael	12:08	11:54	10:55	10:19	16:30-16:45
Day	Erik	8th	12:24	11:13	10:24	16:45-17:00
Edwards	Zane	8th	DNR	DNR	10:29	16:45-17:00
Jones	Collin	14:26	12:29	11:34	10:31	17:00
Armstrong	John	7th	8th	11:55	10:33	17:00-17:15
Malik	Trevor	7th	8th	11:11	10:36	17:00-17:15
Pedersen	Alex	7th	12:08	10:59	10:51	17:30-17:45
Mehta	Shalin	8th	13:01	11:26	10:53	17:30-17:45
Hinton	Blake	8th	DNR	12:25	11:09	18:00
Heruska	Mason	8th	13:10	DNR	11:11	18:00-18:15
Rouse	Sam	8th	12:58	11:51	11:17	18:00-18:15
Murray	Matthew	6th	7th	8th	11:17	18:00-18:15
Mena	Sam	8th	DNR	DNR	11:27	18:15-18:30
Sharma	Rohan	6th	7th	8th	11:27	18:15-18:30
Kennedy	Cameron	7th	8th	12:22	11:30	18:30-18:45
Pedersen	Logan	5th	6th	13:22	11:37	18:30-18:45
Person	Carson	6th	7th	8th	11:38	18:45
Lingenfelder	Stephan	7th	8th	12:26	11:39	18:45-19:00
Hockersmith	Carson	12:40	DNR	11:44	11:43	18:45-19:00
Barr	Tate	6th	7th	8th	11:44	18:45-19:00
McGoldrick	Finn	7th	8th	13:04	11:56	19:00-19:15
Sandoval	Luis	7th	8th	12:32	12:03	19:15-19:30
Carothers	Amelia	7th	8th	13:06	12:15	19:30-19:45
Sipes	Matthew	8th	DNR	DNR	12:17	19:45
Easely	Kyle	8th	13:33	12:38	12:22	19:45-20:00
Silliman	Avery	DNR	13:32	13:00	12:32	20:00-20:15
Beets	Jacob	7th	8th	13:00	12:36	20:15-20:30
lovine	Andrew	7th	8th	13:46	12:37	20:15-20:30
Estes	Sofia	8th	DNR	12:53	12:43	20:15-20:30
Bessa	Zoe	8th	16:43	13:37	12:43	20:15-20:30
Bedell	Walter	DNR	DNR	DNR	12:44	20:15-20:30
Richardson	Andee	8th	15:06	13:41	12:49	20:30-20:45
Armstrong	Katie	6th	7th	8th	12:50	20:30-20:45
Piccirillo	Emily	8th	DNR	14:09	12:51	20:30-20:45

Piccirillo	Jake	6th	7th	8th	12:53	20:30-20:45
McCutcheon	Lily	8th	13:55	14:38	12:56	20:45-21:00
Beets	, Caleb	6th	7th	8th	13:06	21:00-21:15
Ashley	Avery	6th	7th	8th	13:15	21:15-21:30
, Farkas	Joey	6th	7th	8th	13:19	21:15-21:30
Walton	Sam	6th	7th	8th	13:22	21:15-21:30
Bittlestone	Joshua	7th	8th	13:41	13:23	21:30
Carty	Ashlyn	7th	8th	14:08	13:29	21:30-21:45
Bouldin	Lily	7th	8th	15:21	13:37	21:45-22:00
Rouse	Sara	8th	9th	10th	13:37	21:45-22:00
McGowan	Eve	14:45	14:18	14:14	13:39	21:45-22:00
Szczeny	Mia	8th	DNR	14:54	13:46	22:00-22:15
, Offield	Triston	7th	8th	DNR	14:04	22:30-22:45
Malik	Hailey	6th	7th	8th	14:08	22:30-22:45
Du Bois	, Madison	7th	8th	14:52	14:17	22:45-23:00
Williams	Mackenzie	8th	DNR	15:42	14:25	23:00-23:15
Greenwood	Karly	7th	8th	15:21	14:26	23:00-23:15
Harker	, Alaina	8th	DNR	DNR	14:28	23:00-23:15
Malik	Rachel	6th	7th	8th	14:28	23:00-23:15
Iovinelli	Anna	7th	8th	14:22	14:29	23:00-23:15
Koh	Catie	6th	7th	8th	14:35	23:15-23:30
Cardwell	Katelyn	DNR	15:11	DNR	14:37	23:15-23:30
Martelloni	Maci	8th	DNR	DNR	14:39	23:15-23:30
Yount	Aaron	6th	7th	8th	14:41	23:30-23:45
Gournay	Bryce	18:12	DNR	16:32	15:09	24:15:00
Cardwell	Ashlyn	6th	7th	8th	15:24	24:30-24:45
Bohnenkamper	Hannah	6th	7th	8th	15:30	24:45-25:00
Carraway	Abby	6th	7th	8th	15:30	24:45-25:00
Sanders	Madeline	8th	15:22	15:19	15:40	25:00-25:15
Fluker	Sydney	8th	DNR	DNR	15:48	25:15-25:30
Wong	Natalie	7th	8th	13:48	15:50	25:15-25:30
Caro	Jordyn	6th	7th	8th	15:52	25:15-25:30
Sanchez	Eden	6th	7th	8th	16:00	25:30-25:45
Rockenbach	Samantha	6th	7th	8th	16:15	26:00-26:15
Andrzejewski	Katelyn	6th	7th	8th	16:19	26:00-26:15
Taylor	Sydnee	6th	7th	8th	16:24	26:15:00
Hendrix	Camille	15:20	15:02	Did Not Record	16:32	26:15-26:30
Chapman	Elija	8th	DNR	17:03	17:08	27:15-27:30
Rockenbach	Jessica	6th	7th	8th	17:31	27:52:00
Coit	Eliza	6th	7th	8th	18:04	28:43:00
Day	Cassidy	6th	7th	8th	18:10	28:51:00
Delfin	Paula	8th	15:45	14:03	DNF - Injured	
Maroney	Justin	8th	DNR	13:10	DNR	
Mousavijam	Grayson	7th	8th	13:13	DNR	
Hernandez	Sadi	8th	DNR	16:21	DNR	

Dresser	Carissa	8th	DNR	16:31	DNR
Dunleavy	Brendan	8th	13:02	DNR	DNR
Terwege	Scarlett	7th	8th	DNR	DNR
Arellano	Nicholas	7th	8th	DNR	DNR
Cortez	Christian	8th	DNR	DNR	DNR
James	Reid	7th	8th	DNR	DNR
Maroney	Justin	8th	DNR	DNR	DNR
Mosel	Davis	6th	7th	8th	DNR
Paulus	Cole	6th	7th	8th	DNR
Callicutt	Amiya	6th	7th	8th	DNR
Fanous	Savannah	6th	7th	8th	DNR
Hurlbert	Anna	7th	8th	DNR	DNR
McDonald	Kailey	6th	7th	8th	DNR
McFadden	Carsen	8th	9th	10th	DNR
Nelson	Abigail	8th	9th	10th	DNR
Willard	Alexandria	6th	7th	8th	DNR
Michal	Thomas	8th	13:04	11:44	DNR - Injured
McGowan	Riley	6th	7th	8th	DNR - Injured
Michal	Sarah	7th	8th	9th	DNR - Injured
Thadikonda	Dinah	6th	7th	8th	DNR - Recorder
Michal	Matthew	8th	13:52	13:38	DNR - Sick